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Resultatlista
NT, Koping

Nationell tavling den 3 augusti 2014
Spelplats: Képing BGK Filt

Klubb

Kdpings BGK
Strangnas BGK
Kopings BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Kdpings BGK

Kdpings BGK
Hammarby BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping
Hammarby BGK
Hammarby BGK

Stora Tuna BGK
Kdpings BGK
Albrons BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Hammarby BGK
Kopings BGK
Strangnas BGK
BGK VK-78
Stora Tuna BGK
Strangnas BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Albrons BGK

Kopings BGK
Kopings BGK
Kopings BGK
Kdpings BGK
Kdpings BGK
BGK VK-78

Kdpings BGK

S1

39
39
47
47
46

34
41
43
44
46

42
43
43
50
51
60
56
50
57
63
57
66

37
61
54
51
47
56
55

S2

34
41
42
53
56

43
37
37
43
48

42
46
53
47
47
40
44
53
46
47
59
60

40
42
50
55
61
54
58

77
78
80
87
94

84
89
96
97
98
100
100
103
103
110
116
126

77

103
104
106
108
110
113

Snitt

36,5
40,0
44,5
50,0
51,0

38,5
39,0
40,0
43,5
47,0

42,0
44,5
48,0
48,5
49,0
50,0
50,0
51,5
51,5
55,0
58,0
63,0

38,5
51,5
52,0
53,0
54,0
55,0
56,5

Sida

1

av



